
T-Man's	5K	/	October	12,	2019	/	Mooresville,	NC

Finish Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group
1 317 Eric	Mason 14 20 27 M 13-19
2 49 Emberleigh	Pauley-Brown 13 20 47 F 13-19
3 201 Ella	Moore 14 21 20 F 13-19
4 328 William	Horton 13 21 34 M 13-19
5 347 Steve	Hlinak 50 22 07 M 50-59
6 34 Brian	Deaton 43 22 41 M 40-49
7 281 Greg	Peitz 33 22 46 M 30-39
8 141 Anderson	Pruett 16 22 49 M 13-19
9 279 Reeves	Bolton 27 22 57 M 20-29
10 342 Bob	Thorne 65 23 06 M 60-69
11 334 Brian	Taylor 4? 23 06 M 40-49
12 127 Nathan	Leighton 12 23 19 M 12	&	Under
13 40 Patrick	Smith 53 23 28 M 50-59
14 356 Kasey	Tate 35 23 38 M 30-39
15 22 G.T.	Hobday 34 23 44 M 30-39
16 132 Colton	Scott 14 23 54 M 13-19
17 330 TJ	Murray 24 24 12 M 20-29
18 168 Jason	Oliphant 45 24 20 M 40-49
19 181 Richard	Vitkus 50 24 43 M 50-59
20 74 Brittany	Mays 34 25 09 F 30-39
21 354 James	Tate 16 25 16 M 13-19
22 105 Karen	Bolton 54 25 17 F 50-59
23 26 Jason	Harrington 44 25 22 M 40-49
24 154 Noah	Matthews 26 25 24 M 20-29
25 178 James	Moore 50 25 28 M 50-59
26 15 Jason	Bolton 21 25 52 M 20-29
27 355 Stephen	Saks 49 26 27 M 40-49
28 143 Kevin	Karbo 14 26 37 M 13-19
29 145 Ethan	Robinson 19 26 42 M 13-19
30 339 Anna	Harrison 14 26 59 F 13-19
31 66 Kaitlyn	Hunt 25 27 09 F 20-29
32 16 Drew	Bolton 24 27 11 M 20-29
33 18 Noah	Allen 21 27 15 M 20-29
34 138 Elliott	Jones 14 27 29 M 13-19
35 337 Sean	Herron 18 27 54 M 13-19
36 82 Erica	Johnson 33 27 59 F 30-39
37 174 Darren	Jones 47 27 59 M 40-49
38 254 Jennifer	Robinson 49 28 08 F 40-49
39 362 Chad	Robbins 13 28 18 M 13-19
40 88 Suzanne	Harrington 41 28 18 F 40-49
41 251 Katrina	Smith 42 28 28 F 40-49
42 346 Tracy	Hunter 48 28 30 F 40-49
43 173 Brian	Waller 42 28 33 M 40-49
44 271 Jackie	Karbo 55 28 40 F 50-59
45 21 Timothy	Horttor 37 28 42 M 30-39
46 338 Rich	Dagenhart 48 28 43 M 40-49
47 158 Benjamin	Pirok 28 28 43 M 20-29
48 41 Robert	Bolton 56 28 57 M 50-59
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49 3 Blake	Mayhew 11 28 57 M 12	&	Under
50 340 Angie	Hamison 43 28 58 F 40-49
51 Unregistered	Runner
52 259 Sheri	Vitkus 51 29 01 F 50-59
53 359 Kellie	Paxton 41 29 13 F 40-49
54 243 JoEllen	Price 45 29 15 F 40-49
55 348 David	Whisenant 58 29 15 M 50-59
56 172 Stephen	Halstead 42 29 18 M 40-49
57 140 Scott	Gandy 17 29 19 M 13-19
58 286 Michael	Jankiewicz 32 29 23 M 30-39
59 45 Scott	Kee 53 29 32 M 50-59
60 27 Richard	Hale 46 29 39 M 40-49
61 345 Jon	Luther 54 29 41 M 50-59
62 306 Ashley	Stremme 35 29 45 F 30-39
63 357 Heather	Tate 34 29 59 F 30-39
64 284 Jorge	Azcue 34 30 24 M 30-39
65 36 Scott	Vandiver 67 30 42 M 60-69
66 12 Shaun	Bock 27 30 43 M 20-29
67 161 Bryan	Gilbert 32 30 50 M 30-39
68 290 Bob	Davidson 64 30 54 M 60-69
69 210 Sarah	Waller 13 30 57 F 13-19
70 333 Lee	Manchester 55 31 00 M 50-59
71 35 Jerry	Walton 66 31 08 M 60-69
72 24 Joe	Acklin 41 31 25 M 40-49
73 85 Jenny	Gumaer 42 31 28 F 40-49
74 367 Erick	Koeun 20 31 34 M 20-29
75 278 Jack	Coughlin 21 31 34 M 20-29
76 213 Lauren	Corriher 15 31 50 F 13-19
77 336 Tom	Handy 50 32 01 M 50-59
78 255 Laurel	Andrews 59 32 05 F 50-59
79 264 Michelle	Beaver 51 32 14 F 50-59
80 341 Mindy	Carriker 39 32 17 F 30-39
81 9 Matthew	Russell 17 32 19 M 13-19
82 324 Alexis	Sanchez 2? 32 20 M 20-29
83 94 Brandon	Boland 38 32 29 M 30-39
84 71 Samantha	Edlund 20 32 49 F 20-29
85 233 Joni	Rogers 38 33 06 F 30-39
86 80 Heather	Burleson 36 33 22 F 30-39
87 352 Ella	Tate 11 33 32 F 12	&	Under
88 239 Julie	Love 42 33 35 F 40-49
89 137 Luke	Waller 14 33 43 M 13-19
90 75 Anneke	Chewning 37 33 58 F 30-39
91 33 Alexander	Pope 42 34 05 M 40-49
92 228 Lauren	Zepp 22 34 09 F 20-29
93 81 Hannah	Pierce 35 34 10 F 30-39
94 157 Zachary	Hubbard 23 34 10 M 20-29
95 242 Jenny	Trebing 44 34 11 F 40-49
96 48 Stacy	Nesbitt 13 34 17 F 13-19
97 234 Bobbie	Daggerhart 39 34 21 F 30-39
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98 189 Richard	Cunningham 67 34 25 M 60-69
99 139 Mason	Sigmon 16 34 37 M 13-19
100 175 Doug	Sigmon 49 34 37 M 40-49
101 360 David	Thome 45 34 53 M 40-49
102 96 Stacey	Bolin 45 35 00 F 40-49
103 23 Ben	Reed 42 35 11 M 40-49
104 166 Ricky	Scott 40 35 21 M 40-49
105 247 Melissa	Waller 41 35 22 F 40-49
106 131 Grayson	Smith 12 35 58 M 12	&	Under
107 218 Kate	Stahl 16 36 00 F 13-19
108 315 Katherine	Davidson 61 36 01 F 60-69
109 56 Jessie	Jones 18 36 10 F 13-19
110 203 Katelyn	Scott 13 36 14 F 13-19
111 136 Andrew	Beck 13 37 09 M 13-19
112 199 Caelyn	Kish 8 37 15 F 12	&	Under
113 129 Caden	Kish 11 37 34 M 12	&	Under
114 240 Lucinda	Kish 44 37 35 F 40-49
115 288 Bob	Marshall 55 38 16 M 50-59
116 310 Robin	Marshall 49 38 16 F 40-49
117 84 Ailean	Meade 40 38 41 F 40-49
118 39 Gregg	Regula 50 39 38 M 50-59
119 204 Raechel	Hardeman 19 39 55 F 13-19
120 5 Jaden	Pringnitz 17 39 59 M 13-19
121 144 J	Witherspoon 17 39 59 M 13-19
122 230 Madeline	Robinson	 21 40 05 F 20-29
123 311 Tonya	Grilliot 44 40 08 F 40-49
124 128 Brayden	Gilbert 12 40 10 M 12	&	Under
125 344 Jaxson	Love 15 40 24 M 13-19
126 112 Stephanie	Kee 53 40 27 F 50-59
127 47 Holland	Mulkerrins 17 40 29 F 13-19
128 332 Tammy	Nantz 61 41 00 F 60-69
129 275 John	Corriher 23 41 07 M 20-29
130 295 Sarah	Ermatinger 22 41 07 F 20-29
131 146 Romelo	Perry 22 41 27 M 20-29
132 176 Tim	Smith 48 41 49 M 40-49
133 122 Mike	Brown 28 42 06 M 20-29
134 102 Lisa	Nesbitt 52 42 10 F 50-59
135 248 Jan	Smith 48 42 11 F 40-49
136 77 Alice	Vandiver 30 42 15 F 30-39
137 114 Jane	Vandiver 63 42 17 F 60-69
138 361 Michael	Younts 19 42 26 M 13-19
139 177 Sean	Watts 44 42 27 M 40-49
140 198 Kayla	Burns 10 42 52 F 12	&	Under
141 60 Madalynne	Sides 10 42 57 F 12	&	Under
142 28 Brent	Sides 44 43 03 M 40-49
143 353 Madysin	Lintzenich 17 43 04 F 13-19
144 351 Chad	Schneider 42 43 05 M 40-49
145 32 Stephen	Russell 45 43 14 M 40-49
146 252 Lydia	Richmond 41 43 33 F 40-49
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147 55 Camryn	Corriher 18 43 52 F 13-19
148 104 Cathline	Hart 57 45 08 F 50-59
149 90 Sephanie	Hale 46 45 36 F 40-49
150 366 Devod	Dunlap 24 46 13 M 20-29
151 368 Thanh	Le 18 46 14 M 13-19
152 134 Evan	Smith 13 46 22 M 13-19
153 274 Casey	Jones 19 46 45 M 13-19
154 257 Barbara	Bonicelli 50 46 51 F 50-59
155 167 Marcus	Bonicelli 45 46 52 M 40-49
156 171 Jason	Stover 45 47 18 M 40-49
157 135 Elliott	Selman 13 47 24 M 13-19
158 358 Lauren	Surratt 18 47 54 F 13-19
159 244 Barbara	Simpson 47 47 54 F 40-49
160 98 Kathryn	Stillwell 42 48 10 F 40-49
161 97 Jessical	Higgins 41 48 11 F 40-49
162 211 Ailey	Nelson 16 48 19 F 13-19
163 148 Tres	Rogers 26 48 29 M 20-29
164 38 Mike	Printnitz 56 48 42 M 50-59
165 268 Joanna	Bost 56 48 45 F 50-59
166 194 John	Bost 60 48 45 M 60-69
167 17 Zachary	Hale 22 49 02 M 20-29
168 113 Teresa	Ball 61 49 18 F 60-69
169 206 Kelsey	Goard 16 49 24 F 13-19
170 184 Doug	Doolen 51 49 44 M 50-59
171 150 Bradley	Simpson 23 50 03 M 20-29
172 318 Lydia	Miller 15 50 04 F 13-19
173 8 Kurt	Hill 16 50 09 M 13-19
174 101 Christal	Pringnitz 55 50 16 F 50-59
175 164 Angela	Leighton 43 50 31 F 40-49
176 307 Natalie	Davidson 30 50 34 F 30-39
177 123 Lisa	Peggs 56 51 03 F 50-59
178 124 Carly	Peggs 22 51 05 F 20-29
179 126 Lauren	Brown 25 51 06 F 20-29
180 103 Sara	Jeter 52 51 07 F 50-59
181 121 Andy	Peggs 55 51 08 M 50-59
182 280 Luke	Miller 22 51 13 M 20-29
183 312 Kelly	Miller 46 51 13 F 40-49
184 343 Vicky	Thome 67 51 29 F 60-69
185 65 Elizabeth	Erway 26 51 44 F 20-29
186 14 Alex	Cunningham 27 51 44 M 20-29
187 335 Jon	Price 43 51 51 M 40-49
188 147 Jason	Carranza 27 51 56 M 20-29
189 308 Heather	Hunsucker 45 52 05 F 40-49
190 100 Regina	Pugliese 52 52 05 F 50-59
191 287 Daniel	Pinit 41 52 14 M 40-49
192 303 Chelsea	Pinit 16 52 15 F 13-19
193 Unregistered	Runner
194 236 Wendy	Shell 46 52 27 F 40-49
195 109 Penny	Barger 50 52 33 F 50-59
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196 326 Kevin	Layne 5? 52 46 M 50-59
197 215 Georgia	Chapin 17 52 46 F 13-19
198 216 Anna	Chapin 14 52 47 F 13-19
199 253 Nicole	Chapin 44 52 48 F 40-49
200 363 Jeff	Arnold 47 52 49 M 40-49
201 163 Jason	Leighton 42 52 50 M 40-49
202 249 Cheryl	Roof 49 52 53 F 40-49
203 200 Jordyn	Roof 12 52 54 F 12	&	Under
204 327 Julie	Howard 52 52 56 F 50-59
205 237 Kimberly	Popp 45 52 56 F 40-49
206 266 Heather	Doolen 52 52 59 F 50-59
207 223 Raeyven	Hobbs 21 52 59 F 20-29
208 221 Hayley	Popp 21 53 00 F 20-29
209 299 Jacqueline	Witherell 23 53 00 F 20-29
210 67 Danielle	Morrell 23 53 02 F 20-29
211 301 Ketelynn	Lopez 19 53 03 F 13-19
212 205 Isabella	Guzman 19 53 03 F 13-19
213 222 Sarah	Craver 20 53 07 F 20-29
214 70 Allie	Johnson 21 53 08 F 20-29
215 224 Rachel	Doolen 21 53 24 F 20-29
216 371 Alazia	Minor 17 53 41 F 13-19
217 153 Ting	Pan 20 53 48 M 20-29
218 91 Kim	Sides 44 54 23 F 40-49
219 59 Kerrigan	Sides 7 54 24 F 12	&	Under
220 276 James	Vickers 22 54 26 M 20-29
221 296 Jenise	Gilbert 25 55 17 F 20-29
222 277 Austin	Bethea 25 55 18 M 20-29
223 246 Jenny	Duncan 41 55 19 F 40-49
224 92 Angie	Mayhew 45 55 27 F 40-49
225 119 Barbara	Mayhew 71 55 28 F 70	&	Over
226 2 Jakson	Pruitt 6 55 29 M 12	&	Under
227 20 Travis	Pruitt 30 55 31 M 30-39
228 Unregistered	Runner
229 329 Bryan	Blackwelder 48 55 32 M 40-49
230 120 Aundry	Byerly 73 55 53 F 70	&	Over
231 64 Greer	Byerly 80 55 54 M 70	&	Over
232 260 Sandy	Smith 50 55 57 F 50-59
233 245 Tricia	Alford 45 55 58 F 40-49
234 331 Kim	McHouell 56 55 59 F 50-59
235 250 Natalie	Little 49 56 02 F 40-49
236 117 Mary	Lindsey 69 56 03 F 60-69
237 30 Travis	Adkins 45 56 12 M 40-49
238 Unregistered	Runner
239 ? Justin	Mcewen 30 56 13 M 30-39
240 62 Abigail	Kimball 8 56 36 F 12	&	Under
241 116 Dawn	Becker 67 56 36 F 60-69
242 46 Samantha	Barnard 18 56 42 F 13-19
243 50 Sophia	Penna 15 56 51 F 13-19
244 25 Matthew	Ashby 40 56 52 M 40-49
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245 15 Alyssa	Ashby 14 56 52 F 13-19
246 297 Emily	Brandt 21 56 58 F 20-29
247 225 Jenny	Wang 20 56 58 F 20-29
248 52 Bailey	Harris 19 56 59 F 13-19
249 226 Tammy	Tang 21 57 00 F 20-29
250 209 Krista	Tang 19 57 07 F 13-19
251 350 Melissa	Iddings 24 57 12 F 20-29
252 349 Gavin	Iddings 27 57 12 M 20-29
253 11 Adam	Englert 15 57 13 M 13-19
254 325 Jeffrey	Moore 18 57 14 M 13-19
255 115 Chris	Chodora 67 57 43 F 60-69
256 273 Isaiah	Carkin 10 57 54 M 12	&	Under
257 283 Jesse	Carkin 39 57 54 M 30-39
258 169 Gregg	Smith 48 57 55 M 40-49
259 170 Brian	Alford 48 57 55 M 40-49
260 231 Elizabeth	Scott 33 58 00 F 30-39
261 232 Jessica	Scott 33 58 01 F 30-39
262 220 Jessica	Carranza 26 58 10 F 20-29
263 305 Denisse	Azcue 31 58 35 F 30-39
264 160 William	Holbrook 33 58 45 M 30-39
265 320 Jennifer	Moyer 62 58 46 F 60-69
266 285 Juan	Rivera 32 59 08 M 30-39
267 Unregistered	Runner
268 258 Lees	Ann	Sellers 56 59 12 F 50-59
269 190 Eddie	Sellers 60 59 13 M 60-69
270 179 Danny	Huffstetler 59 59 15 M 50-59
271 29 Richard	Kimball 41 59 31 M 40-49
272 79 Courtney	Kimball 37 59 31 F 30-39
273 61 Audrey	Kimball 9 59 33 F 12	&	Under
274 314 Diana	Azcue 50 59 36 F 50-59
275 73 Kristen	Andrews 31 59 37 F 30-39
276 1 Oliver	Andrews 4 59 39 M 12	&	Under
277 19 Matt	Andrews 34 59 47 M 30-39
278 309 Angela	Stutts 49 59 48 F 40-49
279 86 Diane	Nine 42 59 50 F 40-49
280 196 Ella-Rae	Popp 10 59 53 F 12	&	Under
281 197 Morgan	Brawley 10 59 55 F 12	&	Under
282 76 Roselle	Ashby 35 59 58 F 30-39
283 162 George	Nine 44 59 59 M 40-49
284 256 Trina	Cunningham 57 61 52 F 50-59
285 263 Jody	Brown 57 61 53 F 50-59
286 182 Kylle	Brown 59 61 54 M 50-59
287 300 Kylie	Sharpe 15 61 55 F 13-19
288 365 Ari	Hoffman 32 61 56 F 30-39
289 364 Tiffany	McCorte 29 61 56 F 20-29
290 316 Martha	Simerson 72 62 06 F 70	&	Over
291 289 Keith	Vaughan 68 62 07 M 60-69
292 321 Jeannie	Harrison 70 62 31 F 70	&	Over
293 195 Robbie	Harrison 72 62 33 M 70	&	Over
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294 110 Karen	Thomas 53 62 40 F 50-59
295 111 Kay	Johnson 55 62 41 F 50-59
296 304 Brittaney	Hobbs 37 62 42 F 30-39
297 229 Cambridge	Cunningham	 29 62 43 F 20-29
298 159 William	Wrege 28 62 44 M 20-29
299 149 Chandler	Cunningham 27 62 46 M 20-29
300 298 Courtney	Bell 26 63 10 F 20-29
301 293 Lacey	Karis 9 63 12 F 12	&	Under
302 37 Paul	Rogers 68 63 13 M 60-69
303 292 Cara	Blake	Cruz 4 63 13 F 12	&	Under
304 294 Lilah	Karis 4 63 14 F 12	&	Under
305 313 Selena	Bell 51 63 15 F 50-59
306 282 David	Karis 30 63 16 M 30-39

Overall	Female
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 49 Emberleigh	Pauley-Brown 13 20 47 F 13-19 2
2 201 Ella	Moore 14 21 20 F 13-19 3
3 74 Brittany	Mays 34 25 09 F 30-39 20

Overall	Male
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 317 Eric	Mason 14 20 27 M 13-19 1
2 328 William	Horton 13 21 34 M 13-19 4
3 347 Steve	Hlinak 50 22 07 M 50-59 5

Female 12	&	Under
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 352 Ella	Tate 11 33 32 F 12	&	Under 87
2 199 Caelyn	Kish 8 37 15 F 12	&	Under 112
3 198 Kayla	Burns 10 42 52 F 12	&	Under 140
4 60 Madalynne	Sides 10 42 57 F 12	&	Under 141
5 200 Jordyn	Roof 12 52 54 F 12	&	Under 203
6 59 Kerrigan	Sides 7 54 24 F 12	&	Under 219
7 62 Abigail	Kimball 8 56 36 F 12	&	Under 240
8 61 Audrey	Kimball 9 59 33 F 12	&	Under 273
9 196 Ella-Rae	Popp 10 59 53 F 12	&	Under 280
10 197 Morgan	Brawley 10 59 55 F 12	&	Under 281
11 293 Lacey	Karis 9 63 12 F 12	&	Under 301
12 292 Cara	Blake	Cruz 4 63 13 F 12	&	Under 303
13 294 Lilah	Karis 4 63 14 F 12	&	Under 304

Female 13-19
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 339 Anna	Harrison 14 26 59 F 13-19 30
2 210 Sarah	Waller 13 30 57 F 13-19 69
3 213 Lauren	Corriher 15 31 50 F 13-19 76
4 48 Stacy	Nesbitt 13 34 17 F 13-19 96
5 218 Kate	Stahl 16 36 00 F 13-19 107
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6 56 Jessie	Jones 18 36 10 F 13-19 109
7 203 Katelyn	Scott 13 36 14 F 13-19 110
8 204 Raechel	Hardeman 19 39 55 F 13-19 119
9 47 Holland	Mulkerrins 17 40 29 F 13-19 127
10 353 Madysin	Lintzenich 17 43 04 F 13-19 143
11 55 Camryn	Corriher 18 43 52 F 13-19 147
12 358 Lauren	Surratt 18 47 54 F 13-19 158
13 211 Ailey	Nelson 16 48 19 F 13-19 162
14 206 Kelsey	Goard 16 49 24 F 13-19 169
15 318 Lydia	Miller 15 50 04 F 13-19 172
16 303 Chelsea	Pinit 16 52 15 F 13-19 192
17 215 Georgia	Chapin 17 52 46 F 13-19 197
18 216 Anna	Chapin 14 52 47 F 13-19 198
19 301 Ketelynn	Lopez 19 53 03 F 13-19 211
20 205 Isabella	Guzman 19 53 03 F 13-19 212
21 371 Alazia	Minor 17 53 41 F 13-19 216
22 46 Samantha	Barnard 18 56 42 F 13-19 242
23 50 Sophia	Penna 15 56 51 F 13-19 243
24 15 Alyssa	Ashby 14 56 52 F 13-19 245
25 52 Bailey	Harris 19 56 59 F 13-19 248
26 209 Krista	Tang 19 57 07 F 13-19 250
27 300 Kylie	Sharpe 15 61 55 F 13-19 287

Female 20-29
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 66 Kaitlyn	Hunt 25 27 09 F 20-29 31
2 71 Samantha	Edlund 20 32 49 F 20-29 84
3 228 Lauren	Zepp 22 34 09 F 20-29 92
4 230 Madeline	Robinson	 21 40 05 F 20-29 122
5 295 Sarah	Ermatinger 22 41 07 F 20-29 130
6 124 Carly	Peggs 22 51 05 F 20-29 178
7 126 Lauren	Brown 25 51 06 F 20-29 179
8 65 Elizabeth	Erway 26 51 44 F 20-29 185
9 223 Raeyven	Hobbs 21 52 59 F 20-29 207
10 221 Hayley	Popp 21 53 00 F 20-29 208
11 299 Jacqueline	Witherell 23 53 00 F 20-29 209
12 67 Danielle	Morrell 23 53 02 F 20-29 210
13 222 Sarah	Craver 20 53 07 F 20-29 213
14 70 Allie	Johnson 21 53 08 F 20-29 214
15 224 Rachel	Doolen 21 53 24 F 20-29 215
16 296 Jenise	Gilbert 25 55 17 F 20-29 221
17 297 Emily	Brandt 21 56 58 F 20-29 246
18 225 Jenny	Wang 20 56 58 F 20-29 247
19 226 Tammy	Tang 21 57 00 F 20-29 249
20 350 Melissa	Iddings 24 57 12 F 20-29 251
21 220 Jessica	Carranza 26 58 10 F 20-29 262
22 364 Tiffany	McCorte 29 61 56 F 20-29 289
23 229 Cambridge	Cunningham	 29 62 43 F 20-29 297
24 298 Courtney	Bell 26 63 10 F 20-29 300
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Female 30-39
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 82 Erica	Johnson 33 27 59 F 30-39 36
2 306 Ashley	Stremme 35 29 45 F 30-39 62
3 357 Heather	Tate 34 29 59 F 30-39 63
4 341 Mindy	Carriker 39 32 17 F 30-39 80
5 233 Joni	Rogers 38 33 06 F 30-39 85
6 80 Heather	Burleson 36 33 22 F 30-39 86
7 75 Anneke	Chewning 37 33 58 F 30-39 90
8 81 Hannah	Pierce 35 34 10 F 30-39 93
9 234 Bobbie	Daggerhart 39 34 21 F 30-39 97
10 77 Alice	Vandiver 30 42 15 F 30-39 136
11 307 Natalie	Davidson 30 50 34 F 30-39 176
12 231 Elizabeth	Scott 33 58 00 F 30-39 260
13 232 Jessica	Scott 33 58 01 F 30-39 261
14 305 Denisse	Azcue 31 58 35 F 30-39 263
15 79 Courtney	Kimball 37 59 31 F 30-39 272
16 73 Kristen	Andrews 31 59 37 F 30-39 275
17 76 Roselle	Ashby 35 59 58 F 30-39 282
18 365 Ari	Hoffman 32 61 56 F 30-39 288
19 304 Brittaney	Hobbs 37 62 42 F 30-39 296

Female 40-49
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 254 Jennifer	Robinson 49 28 08 F 40-49 38
2 88 Suzanne	Harrington 41 28 18 F 40-49 40
3 251 Katrina	Smith 42 28 28 F 40-49 41
4 346 Tracy	Hunter 48 28 30 F 40-49 42
5 340 Angie	Hamison 43 28 58 F 40-49 50
6 359 Kellie	Paxton 41 29 13 F 40-49 53
7 243 JoEllen	Price 45 29 15 F 40-49 54
8 85 Jenny	Gumaer 42 31 28 F 40-49 73
9 239 Julie	Love 42 33 35 F 40-49 88
10 242 Jenny	Trebing 44 34 11 F 40-49 95
11 96 Stacey	Bolin 45 35 00 F 40-49 102
12 247 Melissa	Waller 41 35 22 F 40-49 105
13 240 Lucinda	Kish 44 37 35 F 40-49 114
14 310 Robin	Marshall 49 38 16 F 40-49 116
15 84 Ailean	Meade 40 38 41 F 40-49 117
16 311 Tonya	Grilliot 44 40 08 F 40-49 123
17 248 Jan	Smith 48 42 11 F 40-49 135
18 252 Lydia	Richmond 41 43 33 F 40-49 146
19 90 Sephanie	Hale 46 45 36 F 40-49 149
20 244 Barbara	Simpson 47 47 54 F 40-49 159
21 98 Kathryn	Stillwell 42 48 10 F 40-49 160
22 97 Jessical	Higgins 41 48 11 F 40-49 161
23 164 Angela	Leighton 43 50 31 F 40-49 175
24 312 Kelly	Miller 46 51 13 F 40-49 183
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25 308 Heather	Hunsucker 45 52 05 F 40-49 189
26 236 Wendy	Shell 46 52 27 F 40-49 194
27 253 Nicole	Chapin 44 52 48 F 40-49 199
28 249 Cheryl	Roof 49 52 53 F 40-49 202
29 237 Kimberly	Popp 45 52 56 F 40-49 205
30 91 Kim	Sides 44 54 23 F 40-49 218
31 246 Jenny	Duncan 41 55 19 F 40-49 223
32 92 Angie	Mayhew 45 55 27 F 40-49 224
33 245 Tricia	Alford 45 55 58 F 40-49 233
34 250 Natalie	Little 49 56 02 F 40-49 235
35 309 Angela	Stutts 49 59 48 F 40-49 278
36 86 Diane	Nine 42 59 50 F 40-49 279

Female 50-59
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 105 Karen	Bolton 54 25 17 F 50-59 22
2 271 Jackie	Karbo 55 28 40 F 50-59 44
3 259 Sheri	Vitkus 51 29 01 F 50-59 52
4 255 Laurel	Andrews 59 32 05 F 50-59 78
5 264 Michelle	Beaver 51 32 14 F 50-59 79
6 112 Stephanie	Kee 53 40 27 F 50-59 126
7 102 Lisa	Nesbitt 52 42 10 F 50-59 134
8 104 Cathline	Hart 57 45 08 F 50-59 148
9 257 Barbara	Bonicelli 50 46 51 F 50-59 154
10 268 Joanna	Bost 56 48 45 F 50-59 165
11 101 Christal	Pringnitz 55 50 16 F 50-59 174
12 123 Lisa	Peggs 56 51 03 F 50-59 177
13 103 Sara	Jeter 52 51 07 F 50-59 180
14 100 Regina	Pugliese 52 52 05 F 50-59 190
15 109 Penny	Barger 50 52 33 F 50-59 195
16 327 Julie	Howard 52 52 56 F 50-59 204
17 266 Heather	Doolen 52 52 59 F 50-59 206
18 260 Sandy	Smith 50 55 57 F 50-59 232
19 331 Kim	McHouell 56 55 59 F 50-59 234
20 258 Lees	Ann	Sellers 56 59 12 F 50-59 268
21 314 Diana	Azcue 50 59 36 F 50-59 274
22 256 Trina	Cunningham 57 61 52 F 50-59 284
23 263 Jody	Brown 57 61 53 F 50-59 285
24 110 Karen	Thomas 53 62 40 F 50-59 294
25 111 Kay	Johnson 55 62 41 F 50-59 295
26 313 Selena	Bell 51 63 15 F 50-59 305

Female 60-69
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 315 Katherine	Davidson 61 36 01 F 60-69 108
2 332 Tammy	Nantz 61 41 00 F 60-69 128
3 114 Jane	Vandiver 63 42 17 F 60-69 137
4 113 Teresa	Ball 61 49 18 F 60-69 168
5 343 Vicky	Thome 67 51 29 F 60-69 184
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6 117 Mary	Lindsey 69 56 03 F 60-69 236
7 116 Dawn	Becker 67 56 36 F 60-69 241
8 115 Chris	Chodora 67 57 43 F 60-69 255
9 320 Jennifer	Moyer 62 58 46 F 60-69 265

Female 70	&	Over
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 119 Barbara	Mayhew 71 55 28 F 70	&	Over 225
2 120 Aundry	Byerly 73 55 53 F 70	&	Over 230
3 316 Martha	Simerson 72 62 06 F 70	&	Over 290
4 321 Jeannie	Harrison 70 62 31 F 70	&	Over 292

Male 12	&	Under
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 127 Nathan	Leighton 12 23 19 M 12	&	Under 12
2 3 Blake	Mayhew 11 28 57 M 12	&	Under 49
3 131 Grayson	Smith 12 35 58 M 12	&	Under 106
4 129 Caden	Kish 11 37 34 M 12	&	Under 113
5 128 Brayden	Gilbert 12 40 10 M 12	&	Under 124
6 2 Jakson	Pruitt 6 55 29 M 12	&	Under 226
7 273 Isaiah	Carkin 10 57 54 M 12	&	Under 256
8 1 Oliver	Andrews 4 59 39 M 12	&	Under 276

Male 13-19
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 141 Anderson	Pruett 16 22 49 M 13-19 8
2 132 Colton	Scott 14 23 54 M 13-19 16
3 354 James	Tate 16 25 16 M 13-19 21
4 143 Kevin	Karbo 14 26 37 M 13-19 28
5 145 Ethan	Robinson 19 26 42 M 13-19 29
6 138 Elliott	Jones 14 27 29 M 13-19 34
7 337 Sean	Herron 18 27 54 M 13-19 35
8 362 Chad	Robbins 13 28 18 M 13-19 39
9 140 Scott	Gandy 17 29 19 M 13-19 57
10 9 Matthew	Russell 17 32 19 M 13-19 81
11 137 Luke	Waller 14 33 43 M 13-19 89
12 139 Mason	Sigmon 16 34 37 M 13-19 99
13 136 Andrew	Beck 13 37 09 M 13-19 111
14 5 Jaden	Pringnitz 17 39 59 M 13-19 120
15 144 J	Witherspoon 17 39 59 M 13-19 121
16 344 Jaxson	Love 15 40 24 M 13-19 125
17 361 Michael	Younts 19 42 26 M 13-19 138
18 368 Thanh	Le 18 46 14 M 13-19 151
19 134 Evan	Smith 13 46 22 M 13-19 152
20 274 Casey	Jones 19 46 45 M 13-19 153
21 135 Elliott	Selman 13 47 24 M 13-19 157
22 8 Kurt	Hill 16 50 09 M 13-19 173
23 11 Adam	Englert 15 57 13 M 13-19 253
24 325 Jeffrey	Moore 18 57 14 M 13-19 254



T-Man's	5K	/	October	12,	2019	/	Mooresville,	NC

Male 20-29
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 279 Reeves	Bolton 27 22 57 M 20-29 9
2 330 TJ	Murray 24 24 12 M 20-29 17
3 154 Noah	Matthews 26 25 24 M 20-29 24
4 15 Jason	Bolton 21 25 52 M 20-29 26
5 16 Drew	Bolton 24 27 11 M 20-29 32
6 18 Noah	Allen 21 27 15 M 20-29 33
7 158 Benjamin	Pirok 28 28 43 M 20-29 47
8 12 Shaun	Bock 27 30 43 M 20-29 66
9 367 Erick	Koeun 20 31 34 M 20-29 74
10 278 Jack	Coughlin 21 31 34 M 20-29 75
11 324 Alexis	Sanchez 2? 32 20 M 20-29 82
12 157 Zachary	Hubbard 23 34 10 M 20-29 94
13 275 John	Corriher 23 41 07 M 20-29 129
14 146 Romelo	Perry 22 41 27 M 20-29 131
15 122 Mike	Brown 28 42 06 M 20-29 133
16 366 Devod	Dunlap 24 46 13 M 20-29 150
17 148 Tres	Rogers 26 48 29 M 20-29 163
18 17 Zachary	Hale 22 49 02 M 20-29 167
19 150 Bradley	Simpson 23 50 03 M 20-29 171
20 280 Luke	Miller 22 51 13 M 20-29 182
21 14 Alex	Cunningham 27 51 44 M 20-29 186
22 147 Jason	Carranza 27 51 56 M 20-29 188
23 153 Ting	Pan 20 53 48 M 20-29 217
24 276 James	Vickers 22 54 26 M 20-29 220
25 277 Austin	Bethea 25 55 18 M 20-29 222
26 349 Gavin	Iddings 27 57 12 M 20-29 252
27 159 William	Wrege 28 62 44 M 20-29 298
28 149 Chandler	Cunningham 27 62 46 M 20-29 299

Male 30-39
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 281 Greg	Peitz 33 22 46 M 30-39 7
2 356 Kasey	Tate 35 23 38 M 30-39 14
3 22 G.T.	Hobday 34 23 44 M 30-39 15
4 21 Timothy	Horttor 37 28 42 M 30-39 45
5 286 Michael	Jankiewicz 32 29 23 M 30-39 58
6 284 Jorge	Azcue 34 30 24 M 30-39 64
7 161 Bryan	Gilbert 32 30 50 M 30-39 67
8 94 Brandon	Boland 38 32 29 M 30-39 83
9 20 Travis	Pruitt 30 55 31 M 30-39 227
10 ? Justin	Mcewen 30 56 13 M 30-39 239
11 283 Jesse	Carkin 39 57 54 M 30-39 257
12 160 William	Holbrook 33 58 45 M 30-39 264
13 285 Juan	Rivera 32 59 08 M 30-39 266
14 19 Matt	Andrews 34 59 47 M 30-39 277
15 282 David	Karis 30 63 16 M 30-39 306



T-Man's	5K	/	October	12,	2019	/	Mooresville,	NC

Male 40-49
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 34 Brian	Deaton 43 22 41 M 40-49 6
2 334 Brian	Taylor 4? 23 06 M 40-49 11
3 168 Jason	Oliphant 45 24 20 M 40-49 18
4 26 Jason	Harrington 44 25 22 M 40-49 23
5 355 Stephen	Saks 49 26 27 M 40-49 27
6 174 Darren	Jones 47 27 59 M 40-49 37
7 173 Brian	Waller 42 28 33 M 40-49 43
8 338 Rich	Dagenhart 48 28 43 M 40-49 46
9 172 Stephen	Halstead 42 29 18 M 40-49 56
10 27 Richard	Hale 46 29 39 M 40-49 60
11 24 Joe	Acklin 41 31 25 M 40-49 72
12 33 Alexander	Pope 42 34 05 M 40-49 91
13 175 Doug	Sigmon 49 34 37 M 40-49 100
14 360 David	Thome 45 34 53 M 40-49 101
15 23 Ben	Reed 42 35 11 M 40-49 103
16 166 Ricky	Scott 40 35 21 M 40-49 104
17 176 Tim	Smith 48 41 49 M 40-49 132
18 177 Sean	Watts 44 42 27 M 40-49 139
19 28 Brent	Sides 44 43 03 M 40-49 142
20 351 Chad	Schneider 42 43 05 M 40-49 144
21 32 Stephen	Russell 45 43 14 M 40-49 145
22 167 Marcus	Bonicelli 45 46 52 M 40-49 155
23 171 Jason	Stover 45 47 18 M 40-49 156
24 335 Jon	Price 43 51 51 M 40-49 187
25 287 Daniel	Pinit 41 52 14 M 40-49 191
26 363 Jeff	Arnold 47 52 49 M 40-49 200
27 163 Jason	Leighton 42 52 50 M 40-49 201
28 329 Bryan	Blackwelder 48 55 32 M 40-49 229
29 30 Travis	Adkins 45 56 12 M 40-49 237
30 25 Matthew	Ashby 40 56 52 M 40-49 244
31 169 Gregg	Smith 48 57 55 M 40-49 258
32 170 Brian	Alford 48 57 55 M 40-49 259
33 29 Richard	Kimball 41 59 31 M 40-49 271
34 162 George	Nine 44 59 59 M 40-49 283

Male 50-59
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 40 Patrick	Smith 53 23 28 M 50-59 13
2 181 Richard	Vitkus 50 24 43 M 50-59 19
3 178 James	Moore 50 25 28 M 50-59 25
4 41 Robert	Bolton 56 28 57 M 50-59 48
5 348 David	Whisenant 58 29 15 M 50-59 55
6 45 Scott	Kee 53 29 32 M 50-59 59
7 345 Jon	Luther 54 29 41 M 50-59 61
8 333 Lee	Manchester 55 31 00 M 50-59 70
9 336 Tom	Handy 50 32 01 M 50-59 77



T-Man's	5K	/	October	12,	2019	/	Mooresville,	NC

10 288 Bob	Marshall 55 38 16 M 50-59 115
11 39 Gregg	Regula 50 39 38 M 50-59 118
12 38 Mike	Printnitz 56 48 42 M 50-59 164
13 184 Doug	Doolen 51 49 44 M 50-59 170
14 121 Andy	Peggs 55 51 08 M 50-59 181
15 326 Kevin	Layne 5? 52 46 M 50-59 196
16 179 Danny	Huffstetler 59 59 15 M 50-59 270
17 182 Kylle	Brown 59 61 54 M 50-59 286

Male 60-69
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 342 Bob	Thorne 65 23 06 M 60-69 10
2 36 Scott	Vandiver 67 30 42 M 60-69 65
3 290 Bob	Davidson 64 30 54 M 60-69 68
4 35 Jerry	Walton 66 31 08 M 60-69 71
5 189 Richard	Cunningham 67 34 25 M 60-69 98
6 194 John	Bost 60 48 45 M 60-69 166
7 190 Eddie	Sellers 60 59 13 M 60-69 269
8 289 Keith	Vaughan 68 62 07 M 60-69 291
9 37 Paul	Rogers 68 63 13 M 60-69 302

Male 70	&	Over
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 64 Greer	Byerly 80 55 54 M 70	&	Over 231
2 195 Robbie	Harrison 72 62 33 M 70	&	Over 293


